
S DIV  LOT 6 BLOCK 4 WOODLAND GR

684-286, WD 1209-22, WD 1225-155

WILLIAMS JANICE L
1154 SE VIOLET PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13569-003

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

870317.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/14/2016 DF 0.20 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

107,511
525

18,500
126,536
51,175
75,361

HX HB 50,361
25,000

126,536
0

126,536

1225/1555 10/21/2011 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARION L WILLIAMS

JANICE L WILLIAMS

1209/0022 1/27/2011 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JANICE L WILLIAMS

JANICE L & MARION L

2026
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LAND:1:1: 0.20 AC

HX Base Yr

1154 SE VIOLET PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,179 125.2560 140.29 165,402 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 995

BAS 995 100 995 90,733

FGR 312 55 172 15,685

FOP 40 30 12 1,094

1,347 1,179 107,511

BAS= W35 FGR= W12 S26 E12 N26$ S26 E10 FOP= S5 E8 N5 W8$ E8
S5 E17 N31$.

BAS

35

26

10 8

5

17

31

FGR

12

26

12

26

FOP5

8

5

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 9 45 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 525

525

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-280.00 110.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


